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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Bluff Jason Edge Engineering jason@edgeengineering.co.za 20160422 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐001

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐003

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb@global.co.za 800305 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐004

Deysel Francois SCIP Engineering Group francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐005

Drummond Gary EDM gary@edm.co.za 850028 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐006

Giloi Paul Private paul.giloi@gmail.com 20030166 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐007

Govender  Sam Private sam801001@gmail.com 201280070 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐008

Hein Friedrich SMEC friedrich.hein@smec.com 20040202 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐009

Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐010

Jarratt Bobby JG Afrika jarrattb@jgafrika.com 20150156 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐011

Kotze Dirk Private kotzed.dk@gmail.com 20210177 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐012

Kruger Erhard HGK Ingeneurs erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐013

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐014

Mathebula Tsakane SANRAL mathebulat@nra.co.za 20100384 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐015

Mhlanga Mabuyi SANRAL mhlangam@nra.co.za 20180421 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐016

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐022

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon‐sa.org.za 870141 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐017

Rathlogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐018

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐019

Shields Suri‐Jana Nyeleti sshields@nyeleti.co.za 202001186 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐020

Volmink Kevin Naidu Consulting kevin.volmink@naiduconsulting.com 202101610 SARF21/PEM‐01/24‐021
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